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Gabelstapler - Linde H20T

Gabelstapler - Linde H20T

Spezifikationen

Antrieb

Optionen

Durchfahrtshu00Of6he
Anbaugeru00e4t
Gabelzinkenlu0Oe4nge

Hubkraft

LPG

Camera,
Arbeitsscheinwe

2920mm
Seitenverschieb
1150mm

2000Kkg

WKH.3395
@@

O I e

LPG  4700mm  2000kg

Marke Linde

Modell H20T

Baujahr 2013

Abmessungen

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

©

11298

2100
1220
2920

3365


https://secondowner.com/de/p/linde-h20t-3054
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Linde Mater

Type Hode
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W: https://secondowner.com




